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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 Steiner Silvan (2016) 20.00

+ Blaser Marco (2015) 10.00
+ Lüthi Reto (2016) 10.00

 
2 a Marschall Luca (2015) 19.75

+ Roth Luca (2015) 9.75
+ Rolli Reto (2015) 10.00

 
2 b Schenk Toni (2015) 19.75

+ Stähli Levin (2015) 9.75
+ Brechbühl Rafael (2016) 10.00

2 c Tschiemer Marco (2015) 19.75
+ Rüegsegger Nico (2016) 10.00
+ Stucki Kevin (2015) 9.75

2 d Zaugg Marco (2015) 19.75
+ Burger Adrian (2015) 9.75
+ Schenkel Silvan (2016) 10.00

2 e Zbinden Damian (2015) 19.75
+ Schäfer Fynn (2015) 10.00
+ Blum Matthias (2015) 9.75

3 a Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 19.00
+ Zurbuchen Timo (2015) 10.00
- Joss Christian (2016) 9.00

3 b Joss Christian (2016) 19.00
+ Grunder Simon (2015) 10.00
- Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 9.00

4 a Kunz Jan (2015) 18.75
- Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.75
+ Lauper Severin (2016) 10.00

4 b Schwab Artur (2015) 18.75
+ Lüdi Lorin (2015) 9.75
- Steiner Fabian (2016) 9.00

4 c Steiner Fabian (2016) 18.75
+ Rickli Finn (2015) 9.75
- Schwab Artur (2015) 9.00

4 d Lüthi Reto (2016) 18.75
+ Portenier Fabian (2016) 10.00
o Steiner Silvan (2016) 8.75

4 e Rickli Finn (2015) 18.75
o Steiner Fabian (2016) 8.75
+ Blaser Marco (2015) 10.00

5 a Schmid Yanis (2015) 18.50
+ Brechbühl Luca (2015) 9.75
- Koch Levin (2015) 8.75

5 b Wälchli Robin (2015) 18.50
- Kunz Jan (2015) 8.75
+ Gobeli Cedric (2015) 9.75

5 c Blum Matthias (2015) 18.50
+ Haldimann Nico (2015) 10.00
o Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.50

5 d Caflisch Jaden (2015) 18.50
o Stucki Kevin (2015) 8.50
+ Spicher Lias (2016) 10.00

5 e Haldimann Nico (2015) 18.50
o Blum Matthias (2015) 8.50
+ Portenier Fabian (2016) 10.00

5 f Lüdi Lorin (2015) 18.50
o Schwab Artur (2015) 8.50
+ Rüegsegger Nico (2016) 10.00

5 g Schäfer Fynn (2015) 18.50
o Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.50
+ Zurbuchen Timo (2015) 10.00

5 h Stucki Kevin (2015) 18.50
+ Caflisch Jaden (2015) 10.00
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50

6 a Brechbühl Luca (2015) 18.25
+ Koch Levin (2015) 9.75
o Schmid Yanis (2015) 8.50

6 b Brechbühl Rafael (2016) 18.25
+ Aebersold Marco (2016) 9.75
o Schenk Toni (2015) 8.50

6 c Burger Adrian (2015) 18.25
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50
+ Grunder Simon (2015) 9.75

6 d Rolli Reto (2015) 18.25
+ Spicher Lias (2016) 9.75
o Marschall Luca (2015) 8.50

6 e Roth Luca (2015) 18.25
o Marschall Luca (2015) 8.50
+ Stähli Levin (2015) 9.75

6 f Schenkel Silvan (2016) 18.25
+ Bühler Nino (2016) 9.75
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50

7 Schori Nico (2016) 17.75
- Lauper Severin (2016) 9.00
- Krebs Nino (2016) 8.75

8 a Krebs Nino (2016) 17.50
- Gobeli Cedric (2015) 8.75
- Schori Nico (2016) 8.75

8 b Aebersold Marco (2016) 17.50
o Brechbühl Rafael (2016) 8.50
- Bühler Nino (2016) 9.00

8 c Koch Levin (2015) 17.50
o Brechbühl Luca (2015) 8.75
- Schmid Yanis (2015) 8.75

8 d Lauper Severin (2016) 17.50
- Schori Nico (2016) 9.00
o Kunz Jan (2015) 8.50

9 a Bühler Nino (2016) 17.25
o Schenkel Silvan (2016) 8.50
- Aebersold Marco (2016) 8.75

9 b Gobeli Cedric (2015) 17.25
- Krebs Nino (2016) 8.75
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50

9 c Grunder Simon (2015) 17.25
o Joss Christian (2016) 8.75
o Burger Adrian (2015) 8.50

10 a Blaser Marco (2015) 17.00
o Steiner Silvan (2016) 8.50
o Rickli Finn (2015) 8.50

10 b Portenier Fabian (2016) 17.00
o Lüthi Reto (2016) 8.50
o Haldimann Nico (2015) 8.50

10 c Rüegsegger Nico (2016) 17.00
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50
o Lüdi Lorin (2015) 8.50

10 d Spicher Lias (2016) 17.00
o Rolli Reto (2015) 8.50
o Caflisch Jaden (2015) 8.50

10 e Stähli Levin (2015) 17.00
o Schenk Toni (2015) 8.50
o Roth Luca (2015) 8.50

10 f Zurbuchen Timo (2015) 17.00
o Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 8.50
o Schäfer Fynn (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014
1 a Ferreira Noa (2014) 20.00

+ Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 10.00
+ Lauper Damian (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Kohler Yanick (2014) 20.00

+ Müller Jamie (2014) 10.00
+ Stoll Dario (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Reichen Dario (2014) 20.00

+ Perrin Rafael (2014) 10.00
+ Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 10.00

2 a Erb Leandro (2014) 19.75
+ Zulliger Flurin (2014) 10.00
+ Blaser Dario (2014) 9.75

2 b Schenkel Damian (2014) 19.75
+ Knutti Niculin (2014) 9.75
+ Hänni Leo (2014) 10.00

3 a Ledermann Elias (2014) 18.75
- Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.75
+ Baumgartner Mike (2014) 10.00

3 b Knutti Niculin (2014) 18.75
o Schenkel Damian (2014) 8.75
+ Zwahlen Max (2014) 10.00

4 a Gerber Fabian (2014) 18.50
- Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.75
+ Zaugg Patrik (2014) 9.75

4 b Blum Liam (2014) 18.50
o Hänni Leo (2014) 8.50
+ Zulliger Flurin (2014) 10.00
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4 c Hänni Leo (2014) 18.50
+ Blum Liam (2014) 9.75
o Schenkel Damian (2014) 8.75

4 d Lauper Damian (2014) 18.50
+ Rüfli Florian (2014) 10.00
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50

4 e Müller Jamie (2014) 18.50
o Kohler Yanick (2014) 8.50
+ Winterberger Joël (2014) 10.00

5 a Blaser Dario (2014) 18.25
+ Zwahlen Max (2014) 9.75
o Erb Leandro (2014) 8.50

5 b Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 18.25
+ Winterberger Joël (2014) 9.75
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50

5 c Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 18.25
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50
+ Perrin Rafael (2014) 9.75

5 d Stoll Dario (2014) 18.25
+ Pinösch Ramon (2014) 9.75
o Kohler Yanick (2014) 8.50

6 Zaugg Patrik (2014) 17.75
- Baumgartner Mike (2014) 9.00
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.75

7 Baumgartner Mike (2014) 17.50
- Zaugg Patrik (2014) 9.00
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

8 a Pinösch Ramon (2014) 17.25
o Stoll Dario (2014) 8.50
- Rüfli Florian (2014) 8.75

8 b Rüfli Florian (2014) 17.25
o Lauper Damian (2014) 8.50
- Pinösch Ramon (2014) 8.75

9 a Perrin Rafael (2014) 17.00
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50
o Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 8.50

9 b Winterberger Joël (2014) 17.00
o Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 8.50
o Müller Jamie (2014) 8.50

9 c Zulliger Flurin (2014) 17.00
o Erb Leandro (2014) 8.50
o Blum Liam (2014) 8.50

9 d Zwahlen Max (2014) 17.00
o Blaser Dario (2014) 8.50
o Knutti Niculin (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013
1 Gfeller Levin (2013) 20.00

+ Brand Janko (2013) 10.00
+ Mäder Nik (2013) 10.00

 
2 a Hemund Tim (2013) 19.75

+ Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 10.00
+ Lüthi Simon (2013) 9.75

 
2 b Kunz Levin (2013) 19.75

+ Studer Andrin (2013) 10.00
+ Tschiemer Jan (2013) 9.75

2 c Steiner Marco (2013) 19.75
+ Krebs Remo (2013) 9.75
+ Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 10.00

3 a Imobersteg Jan (2013) 19.00
+ Aebersold Fabian (2013) 10.00
- Moser Patrick (2013) 9.00

3 b Schiffmann Livio (2013) 19.00
+ Rösch Janis (2013) 10.00
- Gerber Jan (2013) 9.00

4 a Gerber Jan (2013) 18.75
+ Guggisberg Nino (2013) 10.00
- Schiffmann Livio (2013) 8.75

4 b Moser Patrick (2013) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 10.00
- Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.75

4 c Lüthi Simon (2013) 18.75
+ Santschi Emilio (2013) 10.00
o Hemund Tim (2013) 8.75

4 d Santschi Emilio (2013) 18.75
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.75
+ Guggisberg Nino (2013) 10.00

5 a Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 18.50
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 9.75
- Thüring Felice (2013) 8.75

5 b Thüring Felice (2013) 18.50
+ Zurbuchen Samuel (2013) 9.75
- Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 8.75

5 c Wälchli Jonas (2013) 18.50
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 9.75
- Canetg Marino (2013) 8.75

5 d Brand Janko (2013) 18.50
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50
+ Mäder Nik (2013) 10.00

5 e Ledermann Matthias (2013) 18.50
o Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 8.50
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 10.00

5 f Rösch Janis (2013) 18.50
o Schiffmann Livio (2013) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Nico (2013) 10.00

5 g Tschiemer Jan (2013) 18.50
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00
o Kunz Levin (2013) 8.50

5 h Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 18.50
o Moser Patrick (2013) 8.50
+ Krebs Remo (2013) 10.00

6 a Rüegg Julian (2013) 18.25
o Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.50
+ Zurbuchen Samuel (2013) 9.75

6 b Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 18.25
+ Herrmann Elio (2013) 9.75
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50

6 c Studer Andrin (2013) 18.25
o Kunz Levin (2013) 8.50
+ Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 9.75

7 Aebersold Fabian (2013) 17.75
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.75
- Herrmann Elio (2013) 9.00

8 a Canetg Marino (2013) 17.50
- Baumgartner Nico (2013) 8.75
- Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.75

8 b Herrmann Elio (2013) 17.50
o Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 8.50
- Aebersold Fabian (2013) 9.00

9 Baumgartner Nico (2013) 17.25
- Canetg Marino (2013) 8.75
o Rösch Janis (2013) 8.50

10 a Guggisberg Nino (2013) 17.00
o Gerber Jan (2013) 8.50
o Santschi Emilio (2013) 8.50

10 b Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 17.00
o Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50
o Studer Andrin (2013) 8.50

10 c Krebs Remo (2013) 17.00
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50
o Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.50

10 d Mäder Nik (2013) 17.00
o Brand Janko (2013) 8.50
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50

10 e Nydegger Damian (2013) 17.00
o Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50

10 f Zurbuchen Samuel (2013) 17.00
o Thüring Felice (2013) 8.50
o Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012
1 a Liechti Simon (2012) 20.00

+ Inäbnit Timo (2012) 10.00
+ Matter Lukas (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Seematter Jonas (2012) 20.00

+ Egli Stefan (2012) 10.00
+ Hassler Andrin (2012) 10.00

 
2 a Burren Jonathan (2012) 19.75

+ Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 10.00
+ Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 9.75

2 b Hadorn Marc (2012) 19.75
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 9.75
+ Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 10.00

3 Gerber Nik (2012) 19.50
+ Bruderer Leandro (2012) 9.75
+ Fahrni Remo (2012) 9.75

4 Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 19.00
- Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 9.00
+ Spring Kilian (2012) 10.00
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5 a Flükiger Jan (2012) 18.75
+ Messerli Sven (2012) 10.00
- Kammer Joel (2012) 8.75

5 b Kammer Joel (2012) 18.75
+ Spring Janik (2012) 10.00
- Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.75

5 c Marchon Fabian (2012) 18.75
- Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.75
+ Schori Janis (2012) 10.00

6 a Bruderer Leandro (2012) 18.50
o Gerber Nik (2012) 8.50
+ Link Jan (2012) 10.00

6 b Egli Stefan (2012) 18.50
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50
+ Messerli Sven (2012) 10.00

6 c Hassler Andrin (2012) 18.50
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 10.00
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

6 d Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 18.50
+ Ruprecht Florian (2012) 10.00
o Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50

6 e Matter Lukas (2012) 18.50
+ Leuenberger Nico Léon (2012) 10.00
o Liechti Simon (2012) 8.50

7 a Fahrni Remo (2012) 18.25
+ Schmutz Marlon (2012) 9.75
o Gerber Nik (2012) 8.50

7 b Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 18.25
+ Link Jan (2012) 9.75
o Hadorn Marc (2012) 8.50

7 c Leuenberger Nico Léon (2012) 18.25
o Matter Lukas (2012) 8.50
+ Schmutz Marlon (2012) 9.75

7 d Ruprecht Florian (2012) 18.25
o Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 8.50
+ Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 9.75

7 e Zbinden Kilian (2012) 18.25
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.50
+ Spring Janik (2012) 9.75

8 Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 17.75
- Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 9.00
- Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.75

9 a Fankhauser Florian (2012) 17.50
- Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.75
- Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.75

9 b Schmutz Marlon (2012) 17.50
o Fahrni Remo (2012) 8.75
o Leuenberger Nico Léon (2012) 8.75

10 a Inäbnit Timo (2012) 17.25
o Liechti Simon (2012) 8.50
- Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.75

10 b Schori Janis (2012) 17.25
- Spring Kilian (2012) 8.75
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50

10 c Spring Kilian (2012) 17.25
- Schori Janis (2012) 8.75
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50

10 d Zbinden Marvin (2012) 17.25
o Hadorn Marc (2012) 8.50
- Inäbnit Timo (2012) 8.75

11 a Link Jan (2012) 17.00
o Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 8.50
o Bruderer Leandro (2012) 8.50

11 b Messerli Sven (2012) 17.00
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50
o Egli Stefan (2012) 8.50

11 c Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 17.00
o Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50
o Ruprecht Florian (2012) 8.50

11 d Spring Janik (2012) 17.00
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011
1 a Reichen David (2011) 20.00

+ Frey Tobias (2011) 10.00
+ Locher Kilian (2011) 10.00

 
1 b von Gunten Damiano (2011) 20.00

+ Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 10.00
+ Romang David (2011) 10.00

 
2 Mast Remo (2011) 19.50

+ Grossmann Paul (2011) 9.75
+ Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 9.75

3 a Ambühl Michael (2011) 18.75
- Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.75
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 10.00

3 b Kadel Matteo (2011) 18.75
- Ambühl Michael (2011) 8.75
+ Hess Fionn (2011) 10.00

3 c Salzmann Manuel (2011) 18.75
- Zeller Loris (2011) 9.00
+ Fluri Kenzo (2011) 9.75

3 d Schlup Kilian (2011) 18.75
- Spring Florian (2011) 9.00
+ Zeller Loris (2011) 9.75

4 a Kunz Flynn (2011) 18.50
+ Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 9.75
- Erb Dario (2011) 8.75

4 b Spring Florian (2011) 18.50
- Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.75
+ Rihs Kilian (2011) 9.75

4 c Fluri Kenzo (2011) 18.50
+ Pfeffer Leo (2011) 10.00
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50

4 d Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 18.50
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 10.00
o Mast Remo (2011) 8.50

4 e Romang David (2011) 18.50
+ Hess Fionn (2011) 10.00
o von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50

5 a Grossmann Paul (2011) 18.25
o Mast Remo (2011) 8.50
+ Frey Tobias (2011) 9.75

5 b Locher Kilian (2011) 18.25
+ Rihs Kilian (2011) 9.75
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50

5 c Pfeffer Leo (2011) 18.25
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50
+ Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 9.75

6 a Erb Dario (2011) 17.50
- Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.75
- Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 8.75

6 b Zeller Loris (2011) 17.50
- Salzmann Manuel (2011) 9.00
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50

6 c Rihs Kilian (2011) 17.50
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.75
o Spring Florian (2011) 8.75

7 a Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 17.25
o Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.50
- Erb Dario (2011) 8.75

7 b Hess Fionn (2011) 17.25
o Romang David (2011) 8.75
o Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.50

8 a Frey Tobias (2011) 17.00
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50
o Grossmann Paul (2011) 8.50

8 b Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50
o Ambühl Michael (2011) 8.50

8 c Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 17.00
o von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50
o Pfeffer Leo (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2010
1 a Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 20.00

+ Solaiman Shannon - Noah (2008) 10.00
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Flury Matthias (2010) 20.00

+ Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Lüscher Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 10.00
+ Berger Nino (2010) 10.00

1 d Sutter Julian (2010) 20.00
+ Niklaus Mike (2010) 10.00
+ Huguelet Ted (2010) 10.00

2 Dähler Mike (2010) 19.50
+ Zaugg Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 9.75

3 a Knutti Flurin (2010) 19.00
- Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 9.00
+ Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 10.00
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3 b Sommer Jan (2010) 19.00
- Rupp Nico (2010) 9.00
+ Aregger Silas (2010) 10.00

4 a Burren Lorin (2008) 18.75
+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 9.75
- Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 9.00

4 b Inäbnit Noa (2008) 18.75
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 10.00
- Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.75

4 c Krummen Matthias (2009) 18.75
- Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 10.00

4 d Niederberger Erik (2009) 18.75
+ Fischer Reto (2009) 10.00
- Inäbnit Noa (2008) 8.75

4 e Oberli Andrin (2009) 18.75
+ Zaugg Reto (2009) 9.75
- Gerber Ben (2010) 9.00

4 f Rupp Nico (2010) 18.75
- Sommer Jan (2010) 9.00
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 9.75

4 g Sommer Mael (2008) 18.75
- Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.75
+ Wyss Lukas (2009) 10.00

4 h Karlen Fabio (2009) 18.75
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75
+ Hadorn Joel (2010) 10.00

5 a Gerber Ben (2010) 18.50
+ Aegerter Peter (2010) 9.75
- Oberli Andrin (2009) 8.75

5 b Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.50
+ Wyss Lukas (2009) 9.75
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75

5 c Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.50
+ Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.75
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75

5 d Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 18.50
+ Kuster Nino (2009) 9.75
- Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75

5 e Berger Nino (2010) 18.50
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 10.00
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

5 f Feuz Sämi (2010) 18.50
+ Marti Max (2010) 10.00
o Flury Matthias (2010) 8.50

5 g Flükiger Sascha (2010) 18.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Aegerter Peter (2010) 10.00

5 h Huguelet Ted (2010) 18.50
+ Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 10.00
o Sutter Julian (2010) 8.50

5 i Näf Adrian (2009) 18.50
o Inäbnit Noa (2008) 8.50
+ Kuster Nino (2009) 10.00

5 j Niklaus Mike (2010) 18.50
o Sutter Julian (2010) 8.50
+ Marti Max (2010) 10.00

6 a Clopath Fadri (2010) 18.25
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 9.75

6 b Solaiman Shannon - Noah
(2008) 18.25

o Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Zaugg Reto (2009) 9.75

6 c Zaugg Fabian (2010) 18.25
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 9.75
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

7 Santschi Lucio (2010) 17.75
- Hadorn Joel (2010) 8.75
- Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 9.00

8 a Kündig Kevin (2010) 17.50
- Tauss Kilian (2010) 8.75
- Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.75

8 b Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 17.50
- Knutti Flurin (2010) 9.00
o Rupp Nico (2010) 8.50

8 c Aregger Silas (2010) 17.50
- Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 9.00
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

8 d Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 17.50
- Aregger Silas (2010) 9.00
o Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.50

8 e Utiger Jonas (2010) 17.50
o Berger Nino (2010) 8.50
- Kündig Kevin (2010) 9.00

9 a Fischer Reto (2009) 17.25
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
- Wittwer Philipp (2009) 8.75

9 b Hadorn Joel (2010) 17.25
- Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

9 c Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 17.25
o Flury Matthias (2010) 8.50
- Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75

9 d Tauss Kilian (2010) 17.25
- Kündig Kevin (2010) 8.75
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50

9 e Wittwer Philipp (2009) 17.25
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50
- Fischer Reto (2009) 8.75

9 f Wyss Lukas (2009) 17.25
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

10 a Aegerter Peter (2010) 17.00
o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50

10 b Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 17.00
o Huguelet Ted (2010) 8.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

10 c Kuster Nino (2009) 17.00
o Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 8.50
o Näf Adrian (2009) 8.50

10 d Mader Nevio (2010) 17.00
o Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

10 e Marti Max (2010) 17.00
o Feuz Sämi (2010) 8.50
o Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.50

10 f Zaugg Reto (2009) 17.00
o Oberli Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Solaiman Shannon - Noah (2008) 8.50


